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Price
Quantity

Fixed Costs
Rent
Utilities
Insurance
Salaries
Machinery

Variable Costs
Labor
Material
Commissions

Profit

825.00
150.00
100.00
5000.00
1500.00
Total

250.00

100.00

100.00
Total

1000.00

13.77

7575.00

450.00

0.00
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