Business Plan Master v2.7

Excel 4.0

Breakeven Analysis

Copyright 1992, David A. Works

Please Read User's Guide!

This is SHAREWARE.

You must register within 10 days!

Price		1000.00
Quantity		13.77
Fixed Costs Rent Utilities Insurance Salaries Machinery	825.00 150.00 100.00 5000.00 1500.00 Total	7575.00
Variable Costs Labor Material Commissions	250.00 100.00 100.00 Total	450.00
Profit		0.00